Atera SIGNO

Ford Focus Kombi (0. Reling/without rail/sans barres) 12/2004—-04/2011
Ford Focus (4-tlrig/doors/portes)

Ford C-Max
Ford Focus (3+5-tlrig/doors/portes)

08/2003-11/2010
12/2004-04/2011

04/2005-04/2011

7

nur bei / only for Part-No.: 045 130

1- 074 110
2- 093 357
3- 092 683
4- 088 184
5- 092 043
6- 092 045

13

7-
8-
-

10-

11-

12-

092 044
087 886
093 491
093 384
092 198
087 909

13- 092 037
14a- 093 720
14b- 093 721
14c- 093 721
14d- 093 720

15- 087 866

nur bei/only for

Part-No.: 045 130

16- 092 075

17- 093 110

18- 092 071

087 609

Atera GmbH

Im Herrach 1

D-88299 Leutkirch
Servicetelefon: 0180-50 000 89

(14 ct/Min. aus dem dt. Festnetz)

MADE IN GERMANY E-Mail: info@atera.de
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Atera SIGNO

Ford C-Max

Ford Focus
(3+5 tiirig/doors/portes)

Ford Focus Kombi 12/2004-04/2011

(ohne Reling/without rail/sans barres de toit)

Ford Focus 04/2005-04/2011

(4 turig/doors/portes)

08/2003-11/2010
12/2004-04/2011

Part-No. : 044 130
Part-No. : 045 130
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Atera SIGNO

Atera SIGNO

12/2004-04/2011
04/2005-04/2011

®
(0]
=
[\
Kol
[2]
C
©
(2]
=
3
s
=
>
o]
L~
=0
[0}
28
5%
s
ye)
k)
—_
kU“n
E2
S
[ N)
33
[SN&)
O O
LL L
T T
oD
O O
LL L
O+
S5
o
a8
<
9
o <+
oo
oo
A
o AN
O+

Ford Focus (3+5-tlirig/doors/portes)

Ford C-Max

12/2004-04/2011
04/2005-04/2011

Ford Focus Kombi (0. Reling/without rail/sans barres)

Ford Focus (4-tlrig/doors/portes)

08/2003-11/2010
12/2004-04/2011

Ford Focus (3+5-tlrig/doors/portes)

Ford C-Max
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TX 30 (Part.No. 087 609)
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TX 30 (Part.No. 087 609)
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